(44

Dresden Kronstadter Platz-DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum

Giiltig ab 13.12.2024

MONTAG - FREITAG

DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 5.00| 5.20| 5.40| 6.00| 6.16| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46/ 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16/ 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46
Dresden Leubener StraBe 5.01| 521/ 5.41| 6.01| 6.17| 6.32| 6.47| 7.02| 7.17| 7.32| 7.47| 8.02| 8.17| 8.32| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47| 10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 5.03| 5.23| 5.43| 6.03| 6.19| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 5.04| 5.24| 5.44| 6.04| 6.20| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50, 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 5.05| 5.25| 5.45| 6.05| 6.21| 6.36| 6.51| 7.06/ 7.21| 7.36| 7.51| 8.06| 8.21| 8.36| 8.51| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 5.06| 5.26| 5.46| 6.06| 6.22| 6.37| 6.52| 7.07| 7.22| 7.37| 7.52| 8.07| 8.22| 837| 852| 9.07| 9.22| 9.37| 9.52| 10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 5.08| 5.28| 5.48| 6.08| 6.24| 6.39| 6.54| 7.09| 7.24| 7.39| 7.54| 8.09| 8.24| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54
Dresden LassallestraBe 5.09| 5.29| 5.49| 6.09| 6.25| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10| 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 5.10| 5.30| 5.50| 6.10| 6.26| 6.41| 6.56| 7.11| 7.26| 7.41| 7.56| 8.11| 8.26| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 511| 5.31| 5.51| 6.11| 6.27| 6.42| 6.57| 7.12| 7.27| 7.42| 7.57| 8.12| 827| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 512| 5.32| 5.52| 6.12| 6.28| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58| 9.13| 9.28| 9.43| 9.58| 10.13| 10.28| 10.43| 10.58
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 5.14| 5.34| 5.54| 6.14| 6.30| 6.45| 7.00| 7.15| 7.30| 7.45| 8.00/ 8.15| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 5.15| 5.35| 5.55| 6.15| 6.31| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 517| 5.37| 5.57| 6.17| 6.33| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03
Dresden Karcherallee 518 5.38| 5.58| 6.18| 6.34| 6.49| 7.04| 7.19| 7.34| 7.49| 8.04| 8.19| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 519| 5.39| 5.59| 6.19| 6.35| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05
Dresden Comeniusplatz 521| 5.41| 6.01| 621| 637 652| 7.07| 7.22| 737 752| 807 822| 837| 852 907| 9.22| 937| 952|10.07| 10.22| 10.37| 10.52| 11.07
Dresden StraBburger Platz 523| 543| 603 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden StraBburger Platz | | | 6.23| 639 654| 7.09| 7.24| 739| 7.54| 809 824 839 854 909| 9.24| 939| 954|10.09| 10,24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 5.24| 5.44| 6.04
Dresden Lennéplatz 5.26| 5.46| 6.06
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 527| 547| 607
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 6.24| 6.40| 6.55| 7.10| 7.25| 7.40| 7.55| 8.10/ 8.25| 8.40| 8.55| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 6.27| 6.43| 6.58| 7.13| 7.28| 7.43| 7.58| 8.13| 8.28| 8.43| 8.58
Dresden Altmarkt 6.28| 6.44| 6.59| 7.14| 7.29| 7.44| 7.59| 8.14| 8.29| 8.44| 8.59
Dresden Postplatz (2) 6.30| 6.46| 7.01| 7.16| 7.31| 7.46| 8.01| 8.16| 8.31| 8.46| 9.01
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 6.32| 6.48| 7.03| 7.18| 7.33| 7.48| 8.03| 8.18| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte 4} 6.34| 6.50| 7.05| 7.20| 7.35| 7.50| 8.05| 8.20| 8.35| 8.50| 9.05
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (5 6.37| 6.53| 7.08| 7.23| 7.38| 7.53| 8.08| 8.23| 8.38| 8.53| 9.08
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 5.29| 5.49| 6.09

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31
Dresden Leubener StraBe 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47| 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 11.05| 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 11.07| 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39
Dresden LassallestraBe 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 11.11| 11.26] 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41| 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42| 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 11.13| 11.28| 11.43| 11.58| 12.13| 12.28| 12.43| 12.58| 13.13| 13.28| 13.43| 13.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.43| 14.58| 15.13| 15.28| 15.43| 15.58| 16.13| 16.28| 16.43
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 11.15| 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31| 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 11.18| 11.33] 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48
Dresden Karcherallee 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 11.20| 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35| 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50
Dresden Comeniusplatz 11.22| 11.37| 11.52| 12.07| 12.22| 12.37| 12.52| 13.07| 13.22| 13.37| 13.52| 14.07| 14.22| 14.37| 14.52| 15.07| 15.22| 15.37| 15.52| 16.07| 16.22| 16.37| 16.52
Dresden StraBburger Platz 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 11.25| 11.40] 11.55| 12.10] 12.25| 12.40| 12.55| 13.10] 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55

MONTAG - FREITAG
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.15| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.41| 22.00| 22.06
Dresden Leubener StraBe 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32| 18.47| 19.02| 19.16| 19.31| 19.46| 20.01| 20.16| 20.31| 20.46| 21.01| 21.16| 21.31| 21.42| 22.01| 22.07
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.18| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.44| 22.03| 22.09
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.19| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.45| 22.04| 22.10
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21| 18.36| 18.51| 19.06| 19.20| 19.35| 19.50| 20.05| 20.20| 20.35| 20.50| 21.05| 21.20| 21.35| 21.46| 22.05| 22.11
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 16.52| 17.07| 17.22| 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.21| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.47| 22.06| 22.12
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.23| 19.38| 19.53| 20.08| 20.23| 20.38| 20.53| 21.08| 21.23| 21.38| 21.49| 22.08| 22.14
Dresden LassallestraBe 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.24| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.50| 22.09| 22.15
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26| 18.41| 18.56| 19.11| 19.25| 19.40| 19.55| 20.10| 20.25| 20.40| 20.55| 21.10| 21.25| 21.40| 21.51| 22.10| 22.16
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27| 18.42| 18.57| 19.12| 19.26| 19.41| 19.56| 20.11| 20.26| 20.41| 20.56| 21.11| 21.26| 21.41| 21.52| 22.11| 22.17
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 16.58| 17.13| 17.28| 17.43| 17.58| 18.13| 18.28| 18.43| 18.58| 19.13| 19.27| 19.42| 19.57| 20.12| 20.27| 20.42| 20.57| 21.12| 21.27| 21.42| 21.53| 22.12| 22.18
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30| 18.45| 19.00| 19.15| 19.29| 19.44| 19.59| 20.14| 20.29| 20.44| 20.59| 21.14| 21.29| 21.44| 21.55| 22.14| 22.20
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16| 18.31| 18.46| 19.01| 19.16| 19.30| 19.45| 20.00| 20.15| 20.30| 20.45| 21.00| 21.15| 21.30| 21.45| 21.56| 22.15| 22.21
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33| 18.48| 19.03| 19.18| 19.32| 19.47| 20.02| 20.17| 20.32| 20.47| 21.02| 21.17| 21.32| 21.47| 21.58| 22.17| 22.23
Dresden Karcherallee 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34| 18.49| 19.04| 19.19| 19.33| 19.48| 20.03| 20.18| 20.33| 20.48| 21.03| 21.18| 21.33| 21.48| 21.59| 22.18| 22.24
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20| 18.35| 18.50| 19.05| 19.20| 19.34| 19.49| 20.04| 20.19| 20.34| 20.49| 21.04| 21.19| 21.34| 21.49| 22.00| 22.19| 22.25
Dresden Comeniusplatz 17.07| 17,22 17.37| 17.52| 18.07| 18.22| 18.37| 18.52| 19.07| 19.22| 19.36| 19.51| 20.06| 20.21| 20.36| 20.51| 21.06| 21.21| 21.36| 21.51| 22.02| 22.21| 22.27
Dresden StraBburger Platz | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | || 2229
Dresden StraBburger Platz 17,09| 17.24| 17,39| 17,54| 18,09| 18.24| 18.39| 18.54| 19.09| 19.24| 19.38| 19,53| 20.08| 20,23| 20,38| 20.53| 21,08| 21.23| 21.38| 21,53| 22.04| 22.23| |
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 22.30
Dresden Lennéplatz 22.32
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 22.33
Dresden Hauptbahnhof (2 22.35
Dresden Budapester Strae 22.36
Dresden S-Bf. Freiberger StraBe 2238
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25| 18.40| 18.55| 19.10| 19.25| 19.39| 19.54| 20.09| 20.24| 20.39| 20.54| 21.09| 21.24| 21.39| 21.54| 22.05| 22.24
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 1.56 22.26
Dresden Altmarkt 21.57 22.27
Dresden Postplatz (2) 21.59 22.29
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 22.01 22.31
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 | 22.33| 22.41
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (4 2203 \ \
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 22.35| 22.43
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 22.37| 22.45
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe 22.39| 22.47
Dresden BurgkstraBe 22.40| 22.48
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 22.41| 22.49
Dresden ChamissostraBe 22.42| 22.50
Dresden Hebbelplatz 22.43| 22.51
Dresden CoventrystraBe 22.44| 22.52
Dresden Dahlienweg 22.45| 22.58
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 22.46| 22.54
Dresden Merianplatz 22.47| 22.55
Dresden KirschenstraBe 22.48| 22.56
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 22.50| 22.58
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 22.51| 22.59
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 22.04
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4) 22.06
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 22.08
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 22.09
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 22.10
Dresden ListstraBe 22.11
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 2213
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 22.14
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 22.15

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan




[ 44 Dresden Kronstédter Platz-DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.25 8.00| 8.30| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15( 11.30| 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30
Dresden Leubener StraBe 22.33| 23.03| 23.08| 23.25 8.01| 8.31| 846| 9.01| 9.16| 9.31| 9.46| 10.01| 10.16| 10.31| 10.46| 11.01| 11.16| 11.31| 11.46| 12.01| 12.16| 12.31
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 22.35| 23.05| 23.10| 23.27 8.03| 8.33| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 22.36| 23.06| 23.11| 23.28 8.04| 8.34| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 22.37| 23.07| 23.12| 23.29 8.05| 8.35| 850/ 9.05| 9.20| 9.35| 9.50| 10.05| 10.20| 10.35| 10.50| 11.05| 11.20( 11.35| 11.50| 12.05| 12.20| 12.35
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 22.38| 23.08| 23.13| 23.30 8.06| 8.36| 851| 9.06| 9.21| 9.36| 9.51| 10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11.21| 11.36| 11.51| 12.06| 12.21| 12.36
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 22.39| 23.09 8.08| 838 853 9.08| 9.23| 9.38| 9.53| 10,08/ 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick | || 23.14] 23.31 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden LassallestraBe 22.40| 23.10 8.09| 8.39| 854| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 22.41| 23.11 8.10| 8.40| 855| 9.10| 9.25| 9.40| 9.55| 10.10| 10.25| 10.40| 10.55| 11.10| 11.25| 11.40| 11.55| 12.10| 12.25| 12.40
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 22.42| 23.12 8.11| 8.41| 856| 9.11| 9.26| 9.41| 9.56| 10.11| 10.26| 10.41| 10.56| 11.11| 11.26| 11.41| 11.56| 12.11| 12.26| 12.41
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 22.43| 23.13 8.12| 8.42| 857| 9.12| 9.27| 9.42| 9.57| 10.12| 10.27| 10.42| 10.57| 11.12| 11.27| 11.42| 11.57| 12.12| 12.27| 12.42
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 22.44| 23.14 8.14| 8.44| 859| 9.14| 9.29| 9.44| 9.59| 10.14| 10.29| 10.44| 10.59| 11.14| 11.29| 11.44| 11.59| 12.14| 12.29| 12.44
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 22.45| 23.15 8.15| 8.45| 9.00| 9.15| 9.30| 9.45| 10.00| 10.15| 10.30| 10.45| 11.00| 11.15| 11.30( 11.45| 12.00| 12.15| 12.30| 12.45
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 22.46| 23.16 8.17| 8.47| 9.02| 9.17| 9.32| 9.47|10.02| 10.17| 10.32| 10.47| 11.02| 11.17| 11.32| 11.47| 12.02| 12.17| 12.32| 12.47
Dresden Karcherallee 22.47| 23.17 8.18| 8.48| 9.03| 9.18| 9.33| 9.48| 10.03| 10.18| 10.33| 10.48| 11.03| 11.18| 11.33| 11.48| 12.03| 12.18| 12.33| 12.48
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 22.48| 23.18 8.19| 8.49| 9.04| 9.19| 9.34| 9.49| 10.04| 10.19| 10.34| 10.49| 11.04| 11.19| 11.34| 11.49| 12.04| 12.19| 12.34| 12.49
Dresden Comeniusplatz 22.50| 23.20 8.21| 851 9.06| 9.21| 936/ 9.51|10.06| 10.21| 10.36| 10.51| 11.06| 11,21| 11.36| 11.51| 12,06| 12.21| 12.36| 12.51
Dresden StraBburger Platz 823| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Dresden StraBburger Platz 22.52| 23.22 | 8.53| 9.08| 9.23| 938 953| 1008 10.23| 10.38| 10.53| 11.08| 11.23| 11.38| 11.53| 12.08| 12.23| 12.38| 12,53
Dresden Georg-Arnhold-Bad 8.24
Dresden Lennéplatz 8.26
Dresden Gret-Palucca-StraBe 827
DD Deutsches Hygiene-Museum 22.53| 23.23 8.54| 9.09| 9.24| 9.39| 9.54| 10.09| 10.24| 10.39| 10.54| 11.09| 11.24| 11.39| 11.54| 12.09| 12.24| 12.39| 12.54
Dresden Pirnaischer Platz 22.55| 23.25 8.56
Dresden Altmarkt 22.56| 23.26 8.57
Dresden Postplatz (2) 22.58| 23.28 8.59
Dresden Schweriner StraBe 23.00| 23.30 9.01
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (2 23.02| | \
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (4 ‘ 23.32 9.03
Dresden Bahnhof Mitte (5 9.06
Dresden Koreanischer Platz 23.03
Dresden Cottaer StraBe 23.05
Dresden SemmelweisstraBe 23.07
Dresden BurgkstraBe 23.08
Dresden Pennricher StraBe 23.09
Dresden ChamissostraBe 23.10
Dresden Hebbelplatz 23.11
Dresden CoventrystraBe 23.12
Dresden Dahlienweg 23.13
Dresden Amalie-Dietrich-Platz 23.14
Dresden Merianplatz 23.15
Dresden KirschenstraBe 23.16
Dresden SchlehenstraBe 23.18
Dresden Betriebshof Gorbitz 23.19
DD Kongresszentrum/H d Presse 23.33
Dresden Anton-/Leipziger Str. (4) 23.35
Dresden Bf Neustadt (Hansastr) 23.37
Dresden LoBnitzstraBe 23.38
Dresden GroBenhainer Platz 23.39
Dresden ListstraBe 23.40
Dresden Zeithainer StraBe 23.42
Dresden Trachenberger Platz (3) 23.43
Dresden Btf Trachenberge 23.44
Dresden Hauptbahnhof Nord 8.29
Dresden BreitscheidstraBe 23.15| 23.32
Dresden S-Bahnhof Dobritz 23.16| 23.33
Dresden Albert-Wolf-Platz 23.18| 23.35

SAMSTAG
DD Laubegast Kronstadter Platz 12.45| 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15
Dresden Leubener StraBe 12.46| 13.01| 13.16| 13.31| 13.46| 14.01| 14.16| 14.31| 14.46| 15.01| 15.16| 15.31| 15.46| 16.01| 16.16| 16.31| 16.46| 17.01| 17.16| 17.31| 17.46| 18.01| 18.16
Dresden Laibacher StraBe 12.48| 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18
Dresden GroBglocknerstraBe 12.49| 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19
Dresden Friedhof Leuben 12.50| 13.05| 13.20| 13.35| 13.50| 14.05| 14.20| 14.35| 14.50| 15.05| 15.20| 15.35| 15.50| 16.05| 16.20| 16.35| 16.50| 17.05| 17.20| 17.35| 17.50| 18.05| 18.20
Dresden Rottwerndorfer StraBe 12.51| 13.06| 13.21| 13.36| 13.51| 14.06| 14.21| 14.36| 14.51| 15.06| 15.21| 15.36| 15.51| 16.06| 16.21| 16.36| 16.51| 17.06| 17.21| 17.36| 17.51| 18.06| 18.21
Dresden Abzweig nach Reick 12.53| 13.08| 13.23| 13.38| 13.53| 14.08| 14.23| 14.38| 14.53| 15.08| 15.23| 15.38| 15.53| 16.08| 16.23| 16.38| 16.53| 17.08| 17.23| 17.38| 17.53| 18.08| 18.23
Dresden LassallestraBe 12.54| 13.09| 13.24| 13.39| 13.54| 14.09| 14.24| 14.39| 14.54| 15.09| 15.24| 15.39| 15.54| 16.09| 16.24| 16.39| 16.54| 17.09| 17.24| 17.39| 17.54| 18.09| 18.24
Dresden Prof.-Ricker-StraBe 12.55| 13.10| 13.25| 13.40| 13.55| 14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.55| 15.10| 15.25| 15.40| 15.55| 16.10| 16.25| 16.40| 16.55| 17.10| 17.25| 17.40| 17.55| 18.10| 18.25
Dresden Marienberger StraBe 12.56| 13.11| 13.26| 13.41| 13.56| 14.11| 14.26| 14.41| 14.56| 15.11| 15.26| 15.41| 15.56| 16.11| 16.26| 16.41| 16.56| 17.11| 17.26| 17.41| 17.56| 18.11| 18.26
Dresden RennplatzstraBe 12.57| 13.12| 13.27| 13.42| 13.57| 14.12| 14.27| 14.42| 14.57| 15.12| 15.27| 15.42| 15.57| 16.12| 16.27| 16.42| 16.57| 17.12| 17.27| 17.42| 17.57| 18.12| 18.27
Dresden RauensteinstraBe 12.59| 13.14| 13.29| 13.44| 13.59| 14.14| 14.29| 14.44| 14.59| 15.14| 15.29| 15.44| 15.59| 16.14| 16.29| 16.44| 16.59| 17.14| 17.29| 17.44| 17.59| 18.14| 18.29
Dresden Liebstadter StraBe 13.00| 13.15| 13.30| 13.45| 14.00| 14.15| 14.30| 14.45| 15.00| 15.15| 15.30| 15.45| 16.00| 16.15| 16.30| 16.45| 17.00| 17.15| 17.30| 17.45| 18.00| 18.15| 18.30
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 13.02| 13.17| 13.32| 13.47| 14.02| 14.17| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02| 15.17| 15.32| 15.47| 16.02| 16.17| 16.32| 16.47| 17.02| 17.17| 17.32| 17.47| 18.02| 18.17| 18.32
Dresden Karcherallee 13.03| 13.18| 13.33| 13.48| 14.03| 14.18| 14.33| 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.33| 15.48| 16.03| 16.18| 16.33| 16.48| 17.03| 17.18| 17.33| 17.48| 18.03| 18.18| 18.33
Dresden LipsiusstraBe 13.04| 13.19| 13.34| 13.49| 14.04| 14.19| 14.34| 14.49| 15.04| 15.19| 15.34| 15.49| 16.04| 16.19| 16.34| 16.49| 17.04| 17.19| 17.34| 17.49| 18.04| 18.19| 18.34
